
High Court Sindh, Karachi
Interview Schedule for the Post of Civil Judge Judicial Magistrate

Day Date Reporting Time Sr. Nos. of Candidates Called for Interview

Monday 15-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 26 to 30 + 1 & 2

Tuesday 16-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 31 to 35 + 3 & 4

Wednesday 17-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 36 to 40 + 5 & 6

Thursday 18-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 41 to 45 + 7 & 8

Friday 19-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 46 to 50 + 9 & 10

Saturday 20-Aug-2022 10:00 A.M. 51 to 60 + 11 to 15

Sunday 21-Aug-2022

Monday 22-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 61 to 65 + 16 & 17

Tuesday 23-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 66 to 70 + 18 & 19

Wednesday 24-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 71 to 75 + 20 & 21

Thursday 25-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 76 to 80 + 22 & 23

Friday 26-Aug-2022

Saturday 27-Aug-2022

Sunday 28-Aug-2022

Monday 29-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 96 to 100 + 86 & 87

Tuesday 30-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 101 to 105 + 88 & 89

Wednesday 31-Aug-2022 02:00 P.M. 106 to 110 + 90 & 91

Thursday 01-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 111 to 115 + 92 & 93

Friday 02-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 116 to 120 + 94 & 95

Saturday 03-Sep-2022

Sunday 04-Sep-2022

Monday 05-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 131 to 135 121 & 122

Tuesday 06-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 136 to 140 + 123 & 124

Wednesday 07-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 141 to 145 + 125 & 126

Thursday 08-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 146 to 150 + 127 & 128

Friday 09-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 151 to 155 + 129 & 130

Saturday 10-Sep-2022

Sunday 11-Sep-2022

Monday 12-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 156 to 160 + 181 & 182

Tuesday 13-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 161 to 165 + 183 & 184

Wednesday 14-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 166 to 170 + 185 & 186

Thursday 15-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 171 to 175 + 187 & 188

Friday 16-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 176 to 180 + 189 & 190

Saturday 17-Sep-2022

Sunday 18-Sep-2022

Monday 19-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 191 to 195 + 216 & 217

Tuesday 20-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 196 to 200 + 218 & 219

Wednesday 21-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 201 to 205 + 220 & 221

Thursday 22-Sep-2022

Friday 23-Sep-2022

Saturday 24-Sep-2022

Sunday 25-Sep-2022

Monday 26-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 226 to 230 + 251 & 252

Tuesday 27-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 231 to 235 + 253 & 254

Wednesday 28-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 236 to 240 + 255 & 256

Thursday 29-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 241 to 245 + 257 & 258

Friday 30-Sep-2022 02:00 P.M. 246 to 250 + 259 & 260

Expected Holiday of Hazrat Shah Abdul Latif Bhitai

Weekly Holiday

Sr. No.181 to 190 are Rescheduled on 12.09.2022 to 16.09.2022

Weekly Holiday

Sr. No. 206 to 210 + 222 & 223 are Rescheduled on below mentioned dates.

Sr. No. 211 to 215 + 224 & 225 are Rescheduled on below mentioned dates.

Sr. No.216 to 225 are Rescheduled on 19.09.2022 to 23.09.2022

Weekly Holiday

Weekly Holiday

Weekly Holiday

Sr. No. 81 to 85 + 24 & 25 are Rescheduled on below mentioned dates.

Sr. No.86 to 95 are Rescheduled on 29.08.2022 to 02.09.2022

Weekly Holiday

Sr. No.121 to 130 are Rescheduled on 05.09.2022 to 09.09.2022
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High Court Sindh, Karachi
Interview Schedule for the Post of Civil Judge Judicial Magistrate

Day Date Reporting Time Sr. Nos. of Candidates Called for Interview

Saturday 01-Oct-2022

Sunday 02-Oct-2022

Monday 03-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 261 to 265 + 311 & 312

Tuesday 04-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 266 to 270 + 313 & 314

Wednesday 05-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 271 to 275 + 315 & 316

Thursday 06-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 276 to 280 + 317 & 318

Friday 07-Oct-2022

Saturday 08-Oct-2022

Sunday 09-Oct-2022

Monday 10-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 286 to 290 + 346 & 347

Tuesday 11-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 291 to 295 + 348 & 349

Wednesday 12-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 296 to 300 + 350 & 351

Thursday 13-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 301 to 305 + 352 & 353

Friday 14-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 306 to 310 + 354 & 355

Saturday 15-Oct-2022

Sunday 16-Oct-2022

Monday 17-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 321 to 325 + 24, 25 & 48

Tuesday 18-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 326 to 330 + 69, 81 & 82

Wednesday 19-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 331 to 335 + 83, 84 & 85

Thursday 20-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 336 to 340 + 115, 131 & 150

Friday 21-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 341 to 345 + 206, 207 & 208

Saturday 22-Oct-2022

Sunday 23-Oct-2022

Monday 24-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 356 to 360 + 209, 210 & 211

Tuesday 25-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 361 to 365 + 212, 213 & 214

Wednesday 26-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 366 to 370 + 215, 222 & 223

Thursday 27-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 371 to 376 + 224, 225 & 227

Friday 28-Oct-2022 02:00 P.M. 281 to 285 + 308, 319, 320, 325 & 377 

Weekly Holiday

Sr. No.311 to 320 are Rescheduled on 03.10.2022 to 07.10.2022

Weekly Holiday

Sr. No.346 to 355 are Rescheduled on 10.10.2022 to 14.10.2022

Weekly Holiday

Expected Holiday of Eid Milad-un-Nabi

Sr. No.251 to 260 are Rescheduled on 26.09.2022 to 30.09.2022

Weekly Holiday

Sr. No. 281 to 285 + 319 & 320 are Rescheduled on 28-10-2022
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